
001 |RO 21 0540536F |APA |DA3B1EE7 | 27.04 19:51:32 |
002 |RO 21 0540531F |SPA |DA5EF598 | 27.04 19:51:40 |
003 |RO 22 0905956F |A |DA5EF6D5 | 27.04 19:52:07 |
004 |RO 21 0540609F |SA |DA5EF523 | 27.04 19:52:14 |
005 |RO 21 0485777M |SA |DABA2E8C | 27.04 19:52:20 |
006 |RO 22 0905985F |SA |DA5EF713 | 27.04 19:52:41 |
007 |RO 22 0905906F |CUC |DAB3DF3D | 27.04 19:52:49 |
008 |RO 22 0905953F |SA |DAF78FE0 | 27.04 19:53:03 |
009 |RO 22 0905903F |APA |DA3B1E46 | 27.04 19:53:10 |
010 |RO 22 0905995F |APA |DABA3170 | 27.04 19:53:19 |
011 |RO 22 0905934F |A |DA5EF777 | 27.04 19:53:25 |
012 |RO 22 0905966F |SA |DA5EF4EA | 27.04 19:53:33 |
013 |RO 22 0905845F |SA |DA3B1C15 | 27.04 19:53:39 |
014 |RO 20 0407713F |SPA |DA5EF452 | 27.04 19:53:48 |
015 |RO 22 1388270F |SA |DAF2843A | 27.04 19:54:25 |
016 |RO 22 0905988M |A |DA5EF71A | 27.04 19:54:27 |
017 |RO 20 0407732M |R |DA3B1EED | 27.04 19:54:37 |
018 |RO 22 0905817M |SA |DA5EF7A2 | 27.04 19:55:00 |
019 |RO 22 1388285M |A |DA5EF471 | 27.04 19:55:05 |
020 |RO 21 0540607M |ARG |DA5EF4BE | 27.04 19:55:11 |
021 |RO 21 0540612M |ARG |DA8346BD | 27.04 19:55:16 |
022 |RO 21 1412141M |A |DA5EF741 | 27.04 19:55:25 |
023 |RO 22 0905984M |A |DA5EF543 | 27.04 19:55:31 |
024 |RO 22 0905818M |SA |DA5EF7AA | 27.04 19:55:37 |
025 |RO 21 0540596M |SA |DA153E05 | 27.04 19:55:44 |
026 |RO 22 0905810M |SA |DA3B1DFA | 27.04 19:55:51 |
027 |RO 21 0540519M |APA |DA5EF6FB | 27.04 19:56:02 |
028 |RO 22 0905852M |ARG |DA5EF78C | 27.04 19:56:13 |
029 |RO 21 0540516F |SPA |DA5EF796 | 27.04 19:56:27 |
030 |RO 20 0407748F |A |DA5EF562 | 27.04 19:56:37 |
031 |RO 22 0905820M |A |DA5EF77B | 27.04 19:56:44 |
032 |RO 21 0540517M |SA |DA1539C4 | 27.04 19:56:51 |
033 |RO 22 0905888M |A |DA5EF59B | 27.04 19:57:15 |
034 |RO 22 0905874M |A |DA5EF730 | 27.04 19:57:20 |
035 |RO 22 0905812M |A |DA68ABE1 | 27.04 19:57:25 |
036 |RO 22 1388263M |R |DA5EF795 | 27.04 19:57:30 |
037 |RO 22 0905806M |SA |DA153DF9 | 27.04 19:57:37 |
038 |RO 22 0905972M |NPA |DA5EF64D | 27.04 19:57:45 |
039 |RO 22 0905873F |SAPA |DA5EF44E | 27.04 19:57:51 |
040 |RO 22 0905974M |A |DA3B1FA4 | 27.04 19:58:01 |
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041 |RO 22 0905954F |NPA |DA5EF7E6 | 27.04 19:58:07 |
042 |RO 22 0905837M |A |DA9A5915 | 27.04 19:58:13 |
043 |RO 22 0905964M |SA |DA5EF74B | 27.04 19:58:23 |
044 |RO 22 0905892M |APA |DA5EF781 | 27.04 19:58:31 |
045 |RO 22 2024755M |SA |DA5EF696 | 27.04 19:58:39 |
046 |RO 22 0905907M |SNPA |DA5EF71E | 27.04 19:59:01 |
047 |RO 22 0905909M |A |DA5EF77E | 27.04 19:59:07 |
048 |RO 22 0905875M |A |DA5EF70D | 27.04 19:59:14 |
049 |RO 22 0905945F |SA |DA5EF5AE | 27.04 19:59:27 |
050 |RO 22 0905878F |A |DA3B1F20 | 27.04 19:59:36 |
051 |RO 22 0905839F |APA |DA5EF49D | 27.04 19:59:46 |
052 |RO 22 0905807M |SA |DA5EF440 | 27.04 19:59:54 |
053 |RO 22 0905982M |ARG |DABA2F6D | 27.04 20:00:17 |
054 |RO 21 0540632M |SA |DA5EF42D | 27.04 20:00:24 |
055 |RO 22 0905876M |R |DA5EF4DC | 27.04 20:00:34 |
056 |RO 21 0540629F |SNPA |DA5EF4DA | 27.04 20:00:41 |
057 |RO 22 0905931M |SA |DA5EF706 | 27.04 20:00:48 |
058 |RO 22 0905990M |A |DAB0C00C | 27.04 20:00:55 |
059 |RO 22 0905917M |ARG |DA5EF628 | 27.04 20:01:01 |
060 |RO 21 1412156M |ARG |DA5EF7A3 | 27.04 20:01:10 |
061 |RO 22 0905883M |A |DABA2FA3 | 27.04 20:01:16 |
062 |RO 21 0540631M |A |DA2BFC50 | 27.04 20:01:24 |
063 |RO 22 0905838M |A |DA5EF625 | 27.04 20:01:31 |
064 |RO 20 0407742M |A |DA153A38 | 27.04 20:01:39 |
065 |RO 22 0905948F |SA |DA2BFCC1 | 27.04 20:01:46 |
066 |RO 22 0905951M |SAPA |DA3B1E67 | 27.04 20:01:56 |
067 |RO 21 0540553M |SA |DA5EF6FD | 27.04 20:02:04 |
068 |RO 22 0905943F |A |DABA2F1A | 27.04 20:02:32 |
069 |RO 22 0905857F |A |DA5EF4B6 | 27.04 20:02:37 |
070 |RO 22 0905900F |SA |DA5EF650 | 27.04 20:02:44 |
071 |RO 22 0905896F |A |DA3B1EFC | 27.04 20:02:50 |
072 |RO 21 0540689F |APA |DA5EF4B0 | 27.04 20:02:56 |
073 |RO 22 2024759F |SA |DA153E21 | 27.04 20:03:02 |
074 |RO 22 0905872F |A |DA3B1FA1 | 27.04 20:03:07 |
075 |RO 22 0905849F |SA |DAB0BDC9 | 27.04 20:03:14 |
076 |RO 21 0540597F |SPA |DA5EF69D | 27.04 20:03:27 |
077 |RO 22 0905939F |CUC |DACF4F15 | 27.04 20:03:34 |
078 |RO 21 0540561F |A |DA5EF6B4 | 27.04 20:03:41 |
079 |RO 22 0905830F |A |DA5EF7EC | 27.04 20:03:47 |
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080 |RO 22 0905976F |SA |DA3B1F2D | 27.04 20:03:53 |
081 |RO 20 0407801F |A |DA5EF761 | 27.04 20:04:02 |
082 |RO 20 0407835F |SPA |DA5EF786 | 27.04 20:04:10 |
083 |RO 22 1388291F |A |DAB0BD26 | 27.04 20:04:16 |
084 |RO 22 0905927M |R |DA5EF7DD | 27.04 20:04:22 |
085 |RO 22 0905880F |SA |DA5EF464 | 27.04 20:04:28 |
086 |RO 22 0905889F |A |DA5EF5EA | 27.04 20:04:36 |
087 |RO 21 0540613F |A |DA5EF57F | 27.04 20:05:03 |
088 |RO 21 2017683F |A |DA5EF596 | 27.04 20:05:08 |
089 |RO 22 0905832F |A |DA153514 | 27.04 20:05:13 |
090 |RO 21 0540682F |SA |DA5EF6C4 | 27.04 20:05:23 |
091 |RO 22 0905813F |ARG |DA3B1ED4 | 27.04 20:05:31 |
092 |RO 22 0905821F |APA |DA5EF684 | 27.04 20:05:37 |
093 |RO 22 0905891F |R |DA5EF47B | 27.04 20:05:43 |
094 |RO 21 0540577F |SA |DA5EF642 | 27.04 20:05:50 |
095 |RO 22 0905856F |SA |DA5EF724 | 27.04 20:05:56 |
096 |RO 22 0905933F |A |DA5EF6D7 | 27.04 20:06:06 |
097 |RO 22 0905941M |A |DA3B1D3F | 27.04 20:06:18 |
098 |RO 22 0905865F |A |DA5EF6F1 | 27.04 20:06:24 |
099 |RO 21 0540627F |SA |DA5EF4A7 | 27.04 20:06:30 |
100 |RO 22 0905816F |SA |DAF792B1 | 27.04 20:06:39 |
101 |RO 22 0905997F |A |DA376432 | 27.04 20:06:45 |
102 |RO 22 0905882F |A |DACF4CF2 | 27.04 20:06:52 |
103 |RO 22 2024752M |A |DA5EF70C | 27.04 20:07:01 |
104 |RO 21 0540628F |SN |DA5EF686 | 27.04 20:07:09 |
105 |RO 21 0540666F |N |DA5EF7D4 | 27.04 20:07:16 |
106 |RO 22 0905877F |APA |DA9A5813 | 27.04 20:07:22 |
107 |RO 21 0540518M |ARG |DA5EF537 | 27.04 20:07:50 |
108 |RO 22 0905842M |CUC |DA5EF637 | 27.04 20:07:58 |
109 |RO 20 0407815M |SAPA |DA3B1F1C | 27.04 20:08:03 |
110 |RO 22 0905805M |A |DA5EF72A | 27.04 20:08:11 |
111 |RO 22 0905924F |ARG |DABA317D | 27.04 20:08:17 |
112 |RO 22 0905863M |SA |DA5EF63E | 27.04 20:08:23 |
113 |RO 21 0540605M |SA |DA68ABBD | 27.04 20:08:34 |
114 |RO 22 0905919F |SA |DA5EF6A1 | 27.04 20:08:40 |
115 |RO 22 2024767M |SAPA |DA5EF6D4 | 27.04 20:08:53 |
116 |RO 21 0540540M |SN |DA3B1F60 | 27.04 20:08:59 |
117 |RO 22 0905862M |SA |DA5EF469 | 27.04 20:09:06 |
118 |RO 21 0540673M |APA |DA5EF7B5 | 27.04 20:09:14 |
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119 |RO 22 0905898M |R |DA5EF5E6 | 27.04 20:09:44 |
120 |RO 20 0407726M |SA |DA3B1EA4 | 27.04 20:09:59 |
121 |RO 20 0407751M |A |DA5EF4B4 | 27.04 20:10:08 |
122 |RO 21 0540642M |SA |DA5EF416 | 27.04 20:10:19 |
123 |RO 22 0905886M |SA |DA5EF7D3 | 27.04 20:10:27 |
124 |RO 21 0540571M |R |DA5EF439 | 27.04 20:10:36 |
125 |RO 22 0905827F |SA |DA5E97AC | 27.04 20:10:46 |
126 |RO 22 1388265M |SA |DACF4F0B | 27.04 20:10:57 |
127 |RO 22 0905923F |SA |DA5EF6F8 | 27.04 20:11:31 |
128 |RO 22 0905870F |SN |DA5EF7BB | 27.04 20:11:43 |
129 |RO 21 0540693F |R |DA5EF560 | 27.04 20:11:52 |
130 |RO 22 0905885F |A |DAA33F32 | 27.04 20:12:08 |
131 |RO 21 1412152F |A |DA5EF6E1 | 27.04 20:12:21 |
132 |RO 21 1412160M |SA |DA5EF79D | 27.04 20:12:30 |
133 |RO 21 0540522M |APA |DAF7933B | 27.04 20:12:41 |
134 |RO 22 0905804M |APA |DA3B1E0D | 27.04 20:12:50 |
135 |RO 22 0905893M |R |DA5EF7D7 | 27.04 20:12:57 |
136 |RO 21 0540664M |SA |DA8344EB | 27.04 20:13:09 |
137 |RO 21 0540543M |A |DA5EF61F | 27.04 20:13:19 |
138 |RO 21 0540562M |A |DA153CEE | 27.04 20:13:26 |
139 |RO 22 0905916M |A |DA5EF7A9 | 27.04 20:13:35 |
140 |RO 22 0905867M |A |DABA3033 | 27.04 20:13:42 |
141 |RO 21 0540659M |SA |DA30C6E3 | 27.04 20:13:48 |
142 |RO 22 0905940M |CUC |DA5EF6CF | 27.04 20:13:55 |
143 |RO 22 0905920M |SAPA |DA5EF426 | 27.04 20:14:06 |
144 |RO 22 0905911M |A |DA5EF5D9 | 27.04 20:14:13 |
145 |RO 22 0905815M |SA |DA5EF7A5 | 27.04 20:14:20 |
146 |RO 22 0905912M |A |DA5EF7EB | 27.04 20:14:25 |
147 |RO 22 2024758M |SA |DA5EF5F9 | 27.04 20:14:34 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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